Features
n	 Small	footprint	size	(0805)	and	low	profile
	 for	space-constrained	mobile	applications
n	 Ultra-low	resistance
n	 Symmetrical	design
n	 Surface	mount	packaging	for	automated
	 assembly
n	 RoHS	compliant*	and	halogen	free**

To Trip
Tripped
Power
Dissipation
Amperes
at 23 °C
Ohms
at 23 °C
Amperes
at 23 °C
Seconds
at 23 °C
Watts
at 23 °C
Hold Trip RMin. R1Max. Typ.
MF-PSML075 6 50 0.75 1.50 0.020 0.300 8.00 0.3 0.6
MF-PSML110 6 50 1.10 1.80 0.0175 0.130 8.00 0.3 0.6
MF-PSML150 6 50 1.50 3.00 0.015 0.065 8.00 0.5 0.6
MF-PSML175 6 50 1.75 3.50 0.005 0.055 8.00 0.6 0.6
MF-PSML200 6 50 2.00 4.00 0.005 0.045 8.00 1.0 0.6
MF-PSML260 6 50 2.60 5.00 0.003 0.035 8.00 4.0 0.6
MF-PSML300 6 50 3.00 6.00 0.003 0.030 8.00 5.0 0.6
MF-PSML350 6 50 3.50 7.00 0.003 0.025 8.00 5.0 0.6
  Environmental Characteristics
Operating Temperature ......................................... -40 °C to +85 °C
Storage Condition
    Before Opening ................................................ +40 °C max. / 70 % RH max.